
1 望  月      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 2 17.72 8.55 9.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.28 1.16-2 -3 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-1 -4 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9.54 8.55

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

9.17

2 中  島  華  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 1 17.52 8.52 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-2 -3 -3

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0

3 2T< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-2 -3 -3

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-1 -4 -3

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -4 -1

9.76 8.52

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

9.00
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3 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 16.62 7.00 9.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-3 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.26 1.32-2 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7.38 7.00

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

9.62

4 岩  見  南  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 7 15.99 7.89 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.18 1.52-1 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -2

8.58 7.89

Composition 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

8.10
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5 吉  川  芙  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 4 14.41 5.89 8.72 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.18 1.42-2 -1 -2

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -3 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -3 -5

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7.44 5.89

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

8.72

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 鈴  木  佑  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 5 12.66 5.61 7.65 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1F+1A<+SEQ < F 1.38 -0.44 0.94-5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1

5 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 0 -2

7 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6.48 5.61

Composition 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.331.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

7.65

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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